Reading Rookie Starter 1		                        3-Month Syllabus		  	     	         www.eltown.co.kr/asp
	Mo.
	Wk.
	Unit
	STEAM
	Word
Count
	Target Words
	Sentence Pattern
	Sight Words
	My Portfolio
	WORD NOTE 
	SB
WB

	M
O
N
T
H

1

	1
	Unit 1
Super Girl

	Social Studies
	25
	girl, strong, fast, smart, kind, happy

	I am fast/ strong/ smart.

	I, am, always

	Write and draw about yourself.
	1-2
	6-11
2-3

	
	2
	Unit 2
You and I

	Social Studies
	30
	boy, small, tall, blue, pink, friend

	You are a girl/ tall. 
You like pink.

	you, are, a

	Write a letter to your best friend.
	3-4
	12-17
4-5

	
	3
	Unit 3
My Family

	Social Studies
	31
	dad, mom, grandpa, grandma, sister

	This is my grandpa/ sister / mom.

	this, is, my

	Paste your family picture and write about your family.
	5-6
	18-23
6-7

	
	4
	Unit 4
I Like My Family

	Social Studies
	33
	he, she, brother, firefighter, teacher, student

	He is a firefighter.
She is a teacher.

	like, he, she

	Draw and write about your family member.
	7-8
	24-29
8-9
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	5
	Unit 5
Children Play

	Social Studies
	24
	play, hide-and-seek, rock-paper-scissors, tag, jump rope, hopscotch

	We play hide-and-seek / jump rope / hopscotch.

	we, all, day

	Rate how much you like to play.
	9-10
	30-35
10-11

	
	6
	Unit 6
In the Playground

	Engineering
	33
	playground, see-saw, slide, merry-go-round, up, down

	They play on a see-saw/ slide / merry-go-round.

	they, on, and

	Send messages to your mom.
	11-12
	36-41
12-13

	
	7
	Unit 7
Deep in the Jungle

	Math
	38
	jungle, monkey, lizard, crocodile, snake, see

	There is one monkey. There are two lizards.

	in, there, do

	Draw snakes. Count animals and write.
	13-14
	42-47
14-15

	
	8
	Unit 8
Hungry Animals

	Science
	30
	hungry, grass, leaf, fly, meat, worm

	Rabbits/ Spiders are hungry. They eat grass/ flies.

	are, they, eat

	Read and write about the food.
	15-16
	48-53
16-17
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	9
	Unit 9
What Is It?

	Technology
	31
	monitor, mouse, keyboard, speaker, headset, computer

	It has a monitor / mouse / keyboard.

	my, has, it

	Write a report and draw the computer at your school.
	17-18
	54-59
18-19

	
	10
	Unit 10 
Rectangles
Everywhere

	Math
	33
	rectangle, picture, book, clock, TV, table

	The picture/ book/ clock is a rectangle.

	is, a, what

	Draw and write about rectangle things.
	19-20
	60-65
20-21

	
	11
	Unit 11
Rainbow Fruits

	Art
	28
	strawberry, orange, banana, kiwi, blueberry, grape

	Strawberries / Bananas 
are red/ yellow.

	my, I, eat

	Color your fruit bowl and write about it.
	21-22
	66-71
22-23

	
	12
	Unit 12
Water, Please!

	Science
	35
	sweet, sour, salty, bitter, spicy, pepper

	It is spicy.
It is not sweet.

	yes, me, please

	
	23-24
	72-77
24-25
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